Limietwedstrijd lange baan deel 4
Nijmegen, 19-4-2025

Programmanr. 10
19-4-2025 - 15:09

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

2016 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 1, 15:09

1

OO wWN

Fedde Bijma
Quint Lusthuis
Gaio Sanders

Mink Hugen
Ruben Bouw
Erik Hovhannisyan

vereniging inschrijftijd
Vivalo 1:36.09
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:25.70
Aqua-Novio'94 1:01.07
Agqua-Novio'94 1:08.39
ZWK Merlet 1:29.58
vzC 1:38.38

201103053
201002507
200500533
200801391
200902035
201201355

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Aqua-Novio'94
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